
CURRICULUM OVERVIEW 2018

MORNING MBA + EVENING MBA

Blue font denotes intensive weeks. 

Note: This is a tentative schedule and is subject to change.

FALL 2015
Aug/Sept – Dec

SPRING 2016
Jan – Apr

SUMMER 2016
May – Aug

SPRING 2017
Jan – Apr

FALL 2017
Sept – Dec

FALL 2016
Sept – Dec

SUMMER 2017
May – Aug

WINTER &  
SPRING 2018
Jan – Apr

Business Problem Solving: A Model-Based Approach; Intensive Week 1
Managerial Negotiations; Intensive Week 1
Managerial Economics
Financial Accounting

RSM1291
RSM2607
RSM1210
RSM1320

Leading People in Organizations; Intensive Week 2
Business Ethics; Intensive Week 2
Finance I: Capital Markets & Valuations
Statistics for Management

RSM1360
RSM1160 
RSM1331
RSM1382

Finance II: Corporate Finance 
Managing Customer Value
Economic Environment of Business

RSM1232 
RSM1350
RSM1310

Strategic Management; Intensive Week 3
Elective
Elective

RSM1301

Elective
Elective 

Economic Environment of Business (continued)
Operations Management
Managerial Accounting

RSM1310
RSM1340
RSM1222

Business Problem-Solving Practicum
Elective

RSM2915

Elective
Elective
Elective


