

MORNING MBA + EVENING MBA

CURRICULUM OVERVIEW 2018

FALL 2015 Aug/Sept – Dec	RSM1291 RSM2607 RSM1210 RSM1320	Business Problem Solving: A Model-Based Approach; Intensive Week 1 Managerial Negotiations; Intensive Week 1 Managerial Economics Financial Accounting
SPRING 2016 Jan – Apr	RSM1360 RSM1160 RSM1331 RSM1382	Leading People in Organizations; Intensive Week 2 Business Ethics; Intensive Week 2 Finance I: Capital Markets & Valuations Statistics for Management
SUMMER 2016 May – Aug	RSM1232 RSM1350 RSM1310	Finance II: Corporate Finance Managing Customer Value Economic Environment of Business
FALL 2016 Sept – Dec	RSM1310 RSM1340 RSM1222	Economic Environment of Business (continued) Operations Management Managerial Accounting
SPRING 2017 Jan – Apr	RSM1301	Strategic Management; Intensive Week 3 Elective Elective
SUMMER 2017 May – Aug	RSM2915	Business Problem-Solving Practicum Elective
FALL 2017 Sept – Dec		Elective Elective
WINTER & SPRING 2018 Jan – Apr		Elective Elective Elective

Blue font denotes intensive weeks.

Note: This is a tentative schedule and is subject to change.

